

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.20550-20554/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CRP No.323/2007,
CRP No.324/2007, CRP No.615/2007, CRP No.616/2007 and CRP
No.3347/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.S.KANODIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.L.MUTHU TR.POWER AGENT ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Pratik Jalan, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

Mr. B.P. Balaji, Adv.

Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERFour weeks' time is allowed to file additional
documents. Within the same time, legible copies of
documents annexed with rejoinder affidavit be filed.Place the petitions thereafter under the heading
"After Notice Matters".[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master[Savita Sainani]
Court Master