

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20550-20554/2008

V.S.KANODIA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.L.MUTHU TR.POWER AGENT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/11/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhutnagar, Adv.
Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.
Mr. V. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take out Chamber summons in respect of LRs
of deceased Respondent No. 1 within a week as a last chance.
List again on 15.1.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar