

0
ITEM NO.53

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20550-
20554/2008

V.S.KANODIA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.L.MUTHU TR.POWER AGENT
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pawan Kumar Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to file affidavit of service of chamber
summons on the legal representatives of deceased respondent
No.1 within four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 12.3.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd